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FORESSOS GOLF

"oREsses. TORNEO ALAQUAS (PRIVADO)

Fecha Listado: 21/01/2024
Hora Listado: 16:56:58

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: FORESSOS GLF)
ALAQUAS 21/1/2024 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11

15
16

18
20
23
24
26
28
30

31
32

GELABERT APARICIO, JUAN CAR
ORTEGA VALERA, ANTONIO
SEGURA LABORDA, SERGIO
POYATOS SAIZ, MANUEL

PEREZ PINEYRO, RAUL
VILLANUEVA ENCINAS, SANTIAG
NEMESIO BETA, ANGEL
GIMENEZ MUNOZ, JUAN LUIS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
VELASCO GARCIA, LUIS

ACAL POLIDORO, EMILIO
GUZMAN SENENT, VICENTE
BENITO ARAQUE, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOZALVO FERNANDEZ, RAUL
TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL
MAICAS MOMPLET, JUAN JOSE
ACAL DE LA FUENTE, CRISTIAN
FERRER ALBA, CARLOS

VICENT MIRALLES, FRANCISCO
PEREZ GIMENEZ, JAVIER
MOMPO BUCHON, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA MARTI, MIGUEL
VALERO CANTERO, ANGEL
CAMPOS ALCARAZ, JAIME
PORTALES PALOP, JUAN
BELENGUER PIQUER, JOSE
CORBI COLOMA, FERNANDO
FINO CARDENAS, CESAR
BOESEN , CHRISTIAN

PEREZ BLAT, PABLO

ROMERO CEBRIAN, ANTONIO
GARCI-MARTIN PASCUAL, EDUA

CLUB

MANISES CLUB

EL BOSQUE CLUB
MASIA LAS ESTRE
FED. VALENCIANA
EL BOSQUE CLUB
GALIANA

EL BOSQUE CLUB
GALIANA
REQUENA
REQUENA
REQUENA
REQUENA

MASIA LAS ESTRE
MASIA LAS ESTRE
REQUENA

FED. VALENCIANA
REQUENA

FED. VALENCIANA
MANISES CLUB
FED. VALENCIANA
MANISES CLUB
EL BOSQUE CLUB
EL BOSQUE CLUB
BONALBA

MASIA LAS ESTRE
MANISES CLUB
MANISES CLUB
MANISES CLUB
MANISES CLUB
REQUENA
MANISES CLUB
MANISES CLUB

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

36,1
27,9
10,4
14,3
21,5
14,4
17,7
12,1
18,1
20,9
14,7
16,4
20,5
20,9
18,7
18,8
28,0
13,4
20,0
21,4
26,5
33,4
13,4
8,6

24,5
36,0
36,2
21,1
25,0
30,0
36,0
36,0
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FECHA: 21/01/2024 CODIGO: LV8124304
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36
30
11
15
23
15
19
13
19
22
15
17
22
22
20
20
30
14
21
23
28
36
14
9

26
36
36
22
27
32
36
36

1a

37
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
20
20
15
14
9

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

37
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
20
20
15
14
9



